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For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Section, 1 National Life Drive,  Montpelier, VT  05633-5001  Telephone: 802-828-2600.
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TWN mileage:
0.0 to 3.122

Bridge 251: 
Slab - 1930
Structure No. 300029025110171
Length: 19'
Width: 30.5'
Under Clearance: 5.0'
Facility Carried: VT100
Bridge Type: CONCRETE SLAB
Features Intersected: COBURN BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 252: 
Tee Beam - 1929
Structure No. 200029025210172
Length: 147'
Width: 27.6'
Facility Carried: VT 00100 ML
Bridge Type: 3 SP CONC TBEAM
Features Intersected: MISSISQUOI RIVER
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State

1 in = 2,000 feet
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1973: Unknown

1935: NRH 127-D 1935: ST 127-L1936: WPH 127-E

1976: HMA 3703

2000: STP 2113(1)S

1989: HMA 2028

1983: F 029-2(7)S

District 9 - Westfield Garage
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Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Section with questions or concerns.

Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/DIwebstore/

Limited Access Highway

National Highway System

Speed Zone 1239

1 - Interstate
System
2 - Other
Freeways and
Expressways

3 - Principal
Arterial
4 - Minor
Arterial

5 - Major
Collector
6 - Minor
Collector

g

u

u Unknown
Retreatment

u

uResurface
u

u Bituminous Mix
u

u Skinny Mix
u

u Bituminous Seal

u

u Bituminous Concrete
u

u Bituminous Macadam
u

u Cold Plane and
Bituminous Concrete

u

u7

7 Concrete
Iu

uGravel

u

u Surface Treated
Gravel

u

u

Plant Mix
u

u Reclaimed Base and
Bituminous Concrete

(degrees)

(percent)

Traffic Counters

t

Regional CorridorCustomer Service Level

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

32002200 3000
33002200 3100

32002200 3000

32002200 3100
32002200 3100

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

Crash Locations

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

AADT Counts

uu

úú

77 7 7777 777777 777777777 777777777

!""" """ 7 777 77 7

Troy
0 f

t

75
74

11
13

6

38
55

16
48

4

67
81

15
52

3

48
87

18
49

22
27

11
53

3

43
82

12
88

TR
OY

WE
ST

FIE
LD

NE
WP

OR
T T

OW
N

TR
OY

LO
OP

 R
D 

(T
H-

28
)

RO
UT

E 
10

0 (
VT

-10
1)

r@101

BO
NN

EA
U 

RD
 (T

H-
27

)

RO
UT

E 
10

1 (
VT

-10
1)

EA
ST

 H
ILL

 (T
H-

2)

RO
UT

HI
ER

 R
D 

(TH
-44

)

RI
VE

R 
RD

 (T
H-

22
)

OL
D 

IR
ON

 M
IN

E R
D 

(T
H-

25
)

TH
 26

 (T
H-

26
)

r@101

Missisquoi
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""" Intersecting State Routes (excl.
ramps/approaches)
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Other Intersecting Highways, Ramps,
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State Highway
Divided Town Highway
Town Highway

u Streams (Hydraulic Structure)
Town Boundary
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Crash Locations


